
CHAPTER 381 
FORMERLY 

SENATE BILL NO. 185 
 
AN ACT TO AMEND TITLE 19 OF THE DELAWARE CODE RELATING TO THE PERSONS WITH 
DISABILITIES EMPLOYMENT PROTECTIONS ACT.   
 
BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE: 

 Section 1. Amend Chapter 7, Title 19 of the Delaware Code as follows: 

  § 722 Definitions. 

   (3) "Employer" means a person qualifying as an employer under § 710 of this title. 

 Section 2. This Act shall be effective six (6) months after enactment.  

 

Approved July 31, 2014 
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